V310
AC OVER VOLTAGE SENSOR, 2 PDT OR 4 PDT, 10 AMP
RELAIS DETECTEUR DE SURTENSION, 2RT OU 4RT / 10A
LEACH INTERNATIONAL EUROPE S.A.S.                       LEACH INTERNATIONAL ASIA PACIFIC
Tel: +33 3 87 97 98 97             Tel: +852 2 191 3830
Fax: +33 3 87 97 96 86                      Fax: +852 2 389 5803
The technical information provided by Leach International Europe is to be used as a guide only, and is not meant for publication or
as documentation for altering any existing specification. Dimensions are in millimeters unless otherwise specified. Rev. 06/2019.

RELAIS DETECTEUR DE SURTENSION, 2RT OU 4RT / 10A
 3 / 3
NUMBERING SYSTEM
SYSTEME DE REFERENCES
        V310 D 110 C C
Basic series designation  | Référence de base
1. Output Configuration |
Combinaison des contacts (D series relay  2PDT/10A@28Vdc)
2. Trip point | Point de détection (110 volts RMS)
3. Temperature range | Gamme de température (A, B, C, D, E)
4. Mounting style and terminal types
 Combinaison sortie et fixation (A, B)
Exemple : V310-D-110-CC
TEMPERATURE RANGE
GAMME DE TEMPERATURE
NOTES
REMARQUES
1. Operating Mode
 The output relay energizes when the voltages of any phase is above the trip point and de-energizes when the voltage of all three
drops below the trip point.
    Mode de fonctionnement
  Le relais de sortie est excité lorsque l'ordre des phases est A,B,C. Il est repos pour toute autre combinaison, ou bien lorsque le neutre est
coupé ou qu'il y a perte de tension sur n'inporte quelle phase.
2. Dielectric Strength:
 Input to case: 1 000 Vrms
 2A   contacts: contacts to case: 1 000 Vrms  Across open contacts: 500 Vrms
 10A contacts: contacts to case: 1 250 Vrms  Across open contacts: 1 250 Vrms .
  Rigidité diélectrique:
  Entrées, boitier: 1 000 Vrms
  Contacts 2A   : Contacts, boiter: 1 000 Vrms  Aux bornes des contacts: 500 Vrms
   Contacts 10A : Contacts, boiter: 1 250 Vrms  Aux bornes des contacts: 1 250 Vrms .
3. For other mounting styles or terminal types, please contact the factory
    Autres fixations ou sorties sont disponibles : nous consulter.
4. Qualification and quality levels : Contact the factory
   Niveaux de qualification et de qualité : Nous consulter.
Code Letter Temp, Range Trip Point Accuracy
A -55° To +85°C ±2%
B -55° To +85°C ±5%
C -55° To +85°C ±10%
D -55° To +125°C ±5%
E -55° To +125°C ±10%